
Jamalpur - Saharsa Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05510 - Pass - ECR 
JMP/Jamalpur Junction to SHC/Saharsa Junction 

3h 15m - 78 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JMP Jamalpur Junction 21:45 1 1 0 17 39 ER
2 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 22:10 22:12 2m 1 1 7 31 59 ER
3 SBDP Sabdalpur Junction 22:26 22:28 2m 2 1 15 31 ECR
4 UMNR Umeshnagar 22:38 22:40 2m 3 1 20 42 31 ECR
5 KGG Khagaria Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 2 1 27 33 39 ECR
6 MNE Mansi Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 2 1 36 35 42 ECR
7 BHB Badla Ghat 23:21 23:23 2m 1 1 42 44 ECR
8 DHT Dhamara Ghat 23:29 23:31 2m 1 1 46 39 ECR
9 FNO Fango 23:36 23:37 1m 0 1 50 20 ECR
10 KFA Koparia 23:52 23:54 2m 1 1 55 44 39 ECR
11 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 00:03 00:05 2m 1 2 61 44 39 ECR
12 BRHD Baba Raghuni Halt

Dwarika
00:11 00:12 1m 0 2 65 56 ECR

13 SBM Sonbarsa Kacheri 00:16 00:18 2m 1 2 69 37 41 ECR
14 PMYA Parminiya Halt 00:24 00:25 1m 0 2 73 9 46 ECR
15 SHC Saharsa Junction 01:00 3 2 78 - 43 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (03:04)

May 31 2024 (03:04)

1

1


